
 

 

 

2020-2021 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Place Teams Times 

Friday, Nov. 20 Utopia Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Monday, Nov. 23 Leakey There JV/Varsity 2:00, 4:30 

Tuesday, Nov. 24 Comstock There JV/Varsity 11:00, 1:30 

Tuesday, Dec. 1 Medina Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday, Dec. 4 Nueces Canyon Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Dec. 8 D'Hanis There JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday, Dec. 11 Knippa Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Saturday, Dec. 12 Medina There JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Dec. 15 Utopia There JV/Varsity 6:00, 7:30 

Friday, Dec. 18 Sanderson There Varsity 5:00 

Tuesday, Dec. 29 Charlotte * There Varsity 1:00, 3:30 

Friday, Jan. 1 La Pryor * There JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Jan. 5 Open       

Friday, Jan. 8 Falls City * Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Jan. 12 Sabinal * There JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday, Jan. 15 La Pryor * Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Jan. 19 Stacey * Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday, Jan. 22 Lee Academy * Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Jan. 26 Charlotte * Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday, Jan. 29 Open       

Tuesday, Feb. 2 Falls City * There JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Friday, Feb. 5 Sabinal * Here JV/Varsity 5:00, 7:30 

Tuesday, Feb. 9 Stacey * There JV/Varsity 5:00, 6:00 

Friday, Feb. 12 Lee Academy * There JV/Varsity 5:00, 6:00 

* District 30-2A game All times are tentative and subject to change 
 

Coaches: J.J. Guidry, Ricky Creel 

Athletic Director: Gary Griffin 

Principal: Christy Price 

Superintendent: Dr. Guillermo Mancha, Jr. 

 


